lowa State - Premium Cost

lowa State University

Student Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Wellmark

=11

Spring

Summer

Student

Student & Spouse/DP
Student/Child

Family

8/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

$1,050.00
$2,195.00
$1,980.00
$3,135.00

1/1/2026
through
7/31/2026

$1,470.00
$3,073.00
$2,772.00
$4,389.00

5/1/2026
through
7/31/2026

$630.00
$1,317.00
$1,188.00
$1,881.00



