Iowa State University
Student Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Wellmark

	Fall	Spring	Summer
	8/1/2025	1/1/2026	5/1/2026
	through	through	through
	12/31/2025	7/31/2026	7/31/2026
Medical			
Student	\$1,050.00	\$1,470.00	\$630.00
Student & Spouse/DP	\$2,195.00	\$3,073.00	\$1,317.00
Student/Child	\$1,980.00	\$2,772.00	\$1,188.00
Family	\$3,135.00	\$4,389.00	\$1,881.00